A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, RE-APPOINTING BILLY DAVIS TO THE KEY WEST CIVIL SERVICE BOARD; PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF KEY WEST, FLORIDA, AS FOLLOWS:

Section 1: That Billy Davis is hereby re-appointed to the Key West Civil Service Board.

Section 2: That this Resolution shall go into effect immediately upon its passage and adoption and authentication by the signature of the Presiding Officer and the Clerk of the Commission.

Passed and	l adopted by the	he City Co	ommissio	n at a	a meeti:	ng held
this da	y of	, 20	21.			
Authentica	ted by the F	residing	Officer	and	Clerk	of the
Commission on _	day	of	, 2	2021.		
Filed with	the Clerk on				_, 2021	•
	Mayor Teri Joh	nnston	_			
	Vice Mayor Sam	n Kaufman	_			
	Commissioner G	Gregory Da	vila _			
	Commissioner N	Mary Lou H	oover _			
	Commissioner C	Clayton Lop	pez _			
	Commissioner E	Billy Ward	low _			
	Commissioner 3	Jimmy Week	ley _			
ATTEST:		TERI JOH	NSTON, N	MAYOR		_
CHERYL SMITH, C	ITY CLERK	-				